10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

Acharya Jawadekar College of
Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction
Survey (2018-19)

19 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the student (Surname First)

19 responses

Mrs. Ashwini Anandrao Atigre
Nupur Narendra Vade
Ghotane poonam Ramchandra
Rahul sitaram gurav

Bujare vitthal pandurang

Patil Sadhana Dattatray

Salavi Anuradha Bajarang
Morbale Meena Tanaji

JADHAV SANGITA VITTHAL

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AA5jUSuB1WRCy8o/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

Gender

19 responses

® Male
@® Female

&

Category

19 responses

@® Open
® sc

®sT

@ DTNT
® VJA
® \T-C
® \T-B
® NT-D

12V

State of Domicile

19 responses

@ Maharashtra
@ Karnataka
@ Goa

100%

‘N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 2/6



10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

E mail ID

19 responses

ashwinipatil9582@gmail.com
saisatyajit18@gmail.com
poonamghotane4@gmail.com
rahulgurav25@gmail.com
bujarevitthal@gmail.com
sadhanaekal10@gmail.com
salaviab@gmail.com
meenamorbale284@gmail.com

jeetsayamarathe@gmail.com

Programe Name

19 responses

@ B.Ed. Shivaji University
@ B.Ed. YCMOU

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 3/6



10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

College Roll Number

19 responses

Mobile Number

19 responses

9422427548

7030469190

9527313795

7057401212

8600834839

9921235413

7218373725

9130555839

7028838636

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 4/6



10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

Year of Joining (First Year B.Ed. Admission)

19 responses

10.0 10 (52.6%)
75
5.0
4 (21.1%)
2.5 3 (15.8%)
00 1(5.3%) 1 (5.3%)
' 2016 2017 2018 2018 2019

HelfaeTaaTdie TRl 9d g, 3feqa- ey Ufhar aiiguid ufRreromeff um qret
THIYTT ST HI?

Students Satisfaction Survey

20 B O Sy I e ofRrd: i M e I Ui ST

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 5/6



10/23/21, 8:27 AM Acharya Jawadekar College of Education, Gargoti Students Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)

IFRIETT YUY AT AETadTdd SaR AT SIS A} Blal Hd oidd HA gy
PHRId (TR Td 1 U6l 3yd1 TR forg /Aigq Wbl

8 responses

HERIYTAIS Teb AT faaery
T FETaaTeaTd S Il STTar arar S ared!.

T GG SMTE R Rrefe WU araviad $d dR SaadR bl 0T dfie srearo= &
TP RIERT urdi=ht S/ o Sawa® e

Td HTel HIHBIS I U= UR TS old d9d T gyl fRiere a1 weriaereard
TR gial

HelfaeTaaTd R Tiel 3

© HETaeTerd ATe] a) ATe $ead 3HTe 3 HAl dlcd HRUI 49 WA, YTt a1
ST TR Sl THGA TABTAl ARIGRIA PHRdTd, R uard Uiee aard

UTHATUR T FRIaTT 3R W &1 Udd URIEUNAT Hed S dl

RIdag dids

1RGO HTIATerATd SHTURE! 10Tl dTalldl SRl o g HRId. (3T
HeyTdia Afed qre! SUT 31 dl ARTe ML forg /Aigq Jdhd.)

5 responses

CALRIEIE]

TS, HHAR], Reifires, aife, Hifaes Il gian, o ud e A SRt srazgdhdl
3{Tg 3Y Hell ared gl

AR SART U S0 HTIAD 315, FUTAT TR SR HgH T saraia.

T T HRId.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AAS5USuB 1WRCy8o/viewanalytics 6/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1f57Jd4Xm8-pU26m-rPdB02-CXiM7AA5jUSuB1WRCy8o/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Shr Mouni Vidyapeeths’s

Analysis of Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)
B.Ed. 2018-2019

68.42 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 26.31 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘The educational environment in the college is
conducive to teacher training.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly
dissatisfied with above said statement.

42.10 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 47.36 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, * Reference books are sufficiently available in the
college library.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with
above said statement.

7368 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied  with statement that,
Administrative services in the college are received on time.’ whereas 5.26 %
student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

84 21 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, * The teaching hours of the professors are always on
time.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said
statement.

78 94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, * Professors use innovation in teaching.” whereas 5.26
9% student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

47 36 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 47.36 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Professors use ICT in teaching.’ whereas 5.26 %
student teachers have dissatisfied with above said statement.

73 68 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 21.05 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Co-curricular activities in the college are carried
according to the time table’ whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly
dissatisfied with above said statement.

89 47 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 5.26 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Practical’s are completed as per the norms .’ whereas
5 26 % student teachers have dissatisfied with above said statement.

84 21 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Trainees are always engaged in the work.’ whereas
5 26 % student teachers have dissatisfied with above said statement.

89 47 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 5.26 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Every task is completed on time.” whereas 526 %
student teachers have dissatisfied with above said statement.

57.89 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 26.31 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Internal marks are given objectively according to the
work done by the trainees.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have dissatisfied with
above said statement.
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78.94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teaéhefa_f;:" 3
satisfied with statement that, ‘The objectives of each course are achieved.’ whergas

5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

78.94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, “The objectives of each demonstration are achieved.’
whereas 5.26 % student teachers have dissatisfied with above said statement.

84.21 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, Professors always guide the trainees to solve their
problems.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have dissatisfied with above said
statement.

78.94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Always insist on regular attendance in college.’

26.31 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 68.42 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘College ICT facilities are good.” whereas 5.26 %
student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

84.21 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘No discrimination against boys and girls in the
college.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above
said statement.

52.63 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 31.57 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Trainees are not intimidated by internal marks in
college.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above
said statement.

84.21 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Encourages to all trainees to participate in various
activities.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above
said statement.

73.68 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 %, students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Everyone is given equal opportunity.’

63.15 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 26 31 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘Evaluation is done objectively.’

73.68 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 21.05 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘lmmediate efforts are made to address the problems /
doubts of the trainees.’

57.89 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 36.84 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘ | am not afraid to meet the principal.’

78.94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 10.52 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘All scholarship benefits are given in the college as per
government rules.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with
above said statement.

78.94 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘No fee other than government fee is charged in the
college.” whereas 5.26 % student teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above
said statement.

73.68 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 15.78 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, ‘ | have no complaints about the marks | got.’
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94 78 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied with statement that, ‘Il am proud m
have learned in this college.’ whereas 5.26 % student teachers have ,trongy

dissatisfied with above said statement.

8947 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied with statement that, ' | have
acquired all the skills required for a good teacher. whereas 5.26 % student
teachers have strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

94.73 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied with statement that, ‘ I want to
come to this college again and again.’ whereas 5.26 % student teachers have
strongly dissatisfied with above said statement.

8947 % Student teachers have strongly satisfied and 5.26 % students teachers
satisfied with statement that, * overall remark about entire good functioning of
college.’
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